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Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone D 2023/2024

34 Giornata

18/05 Amandola - Monsampietro
18/05 Castignano - Sp. Folignano
18/05 Centobuchi MP - Grottese

18/05 Jrvs Ascoli - Piane MG
18/05 Rapagnano - AzzurraMariner
18/05 REV Pagliare - Cuprense

18/05 USA Fermo 2021 - Offida United

18/05 V.S. Antonio - Monterubbianes
19/05 Riposa: AFC Fermo

Squadra
Monterubbianes
Amandola
Rapagnano
AFC Fermo
Offida United
REV Pagliare
V.S. Antonio
Castignano
Monsampietro
AzzurraMariner
Cuprense

Piane MG

Sp. Folignano
Centobuchi MP
Grottese

USA Fermo 2021

Jrvs Ascoli

Pt
59
54
54
53
53
53
53
49
44
44
41
38
37
35
33
33
10

G
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

\%
17
13
16
15
15
15
16
13
12
13
10
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12
14
11
14
13
13
13
15
26

GF
57
42
43
53
52
43
43
41
44
42
36
42
35
33
33
37
21

GS
36
27
32
39
40
35
37
38
38
38
32
46
48
34
47
59
71
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VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

8 6 2 9 2
7 6 3 6 9
9 3 4 7 3
11 3 2 4 5
6 5 5 9 3
9 7 0 6 1
12 2 2 4 3
9 2 5 4 8
8 2 6 4 6
9 2 5 4 3
7 6 3 3 5
6 4 6 4 4
4 7 5 5 3
5 4 7 3 7
4 7 5 3 5
6 5 5 2 4
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45
-10
-10
-11
-11
-11
-11
-15
-20
-20



